
  
 

 

  
 

  

 

  

  
 

 
Members must check in at pro shop before going on the course. 

Tee Times must be booked in advance 
 

MEMBERSHIP TYPE Rate 
Amount 
Owing 

MANDATORY York Lake Regional Park Fee      
( Exclude only if you already hold a Regional 
Park Pass or are a  Junior member) 

60.00 60.00 

 
$100.00 

 

 
$370.00 

 

 
$530.00 

 

 
$900.00 

 

 
$850.00 

 

 
$850.00 

 

 
$795.00 

 

 
$1405.00 

 

 
$1290.00 

 

 
$1590.00 

 

 
$10,000.00 

 

 
$10,000.00 

 

 
 

$690.00 

 

 

 
$1170.00 

 

 

 
**** Rates Subject to Change                SUB Total:  

 
        
   
 

 

Membership Application Form 2024 
York Lake Golf & Country Club Inc. 

 

 

Address: 

Name: 

Email 2: City PC 

BirthDate: 

Name: BirthDate: Phone: 

Phone: 

Email 1: 

Junior (up to 17) – Park Fee not required 

 
Student (18 to 25) w/Student Card 

Young Adult (25 and Under) 

Adult 

Adult (Monday – Friday) 

Senior 

Senior (Monday to Friday) 

Adult Couple 

Senior Couple 

Family (2 Adults & 2 Children) 

Couple – 10 Year (1 remaining) 

Lifetime Member (6 Available) 

Super Special – New Member   ** Must 

not have been a Member in last 3 years 

 Super Special – New FAMILY ** Must 

not have been a Member in last 3 years 

 



 
      
       Amount Owing                  
 
                                              Carry Forward from Previous      
 
 

   

Electric Power Cart Storage   with Trail Fee    
(160 + 175) 

$335.00 

 

Gas Power Cart Storage   with Trail Fee    
  (80 + 175) 

$255.00 

 

Winter Cart Storage 
$135.00 

 

Annual Trail Fee – No Storage 
$175.00 

 

**Annual Power Cart – Single Rider 

Additional Riders Must pay for the2nd seat 
$750.00 

 

**Annual Power Cart – Shared 

* Shared Cart Rental is Per Seat for Registered 
Renters Only– Additional Riders must pay for 2

nd
 seat 

$900.00 

 

 
 

 

All Taxes included Total Fees Due: 
 

 
Amount Paid 

 

 Amount Owing by 
June 1st 

 

 

All memberships must be paid in full by June 1
s 
  or your membership will be suspended until paid  completely.          

Type of Payment:                                          Cash    Cheque #__________ 

     Visa/MC                     Etransfer       (Admin@yorklakegolf.com) 

                     ___________________________________________/________      ___________ 
 Credit Card Number                  CVV Expiry Date 
 

The Member or Participant agrees to hold all parties (York Lake Golf & Country Club Inc., its Directors, Management and 
Employees) free and save harmless from any loss or damage to person and/or property arising from the use of the course and 
facilities at the York Lake Golf & Country Club Inc. 

      

    Date: _______________________      Signature: _____________________________________ 

** Annual Cart Rentals – Some Restrictions Apply – Does not include Tournaments 
*** Rates Subject to Change    

 

CART FEE & CLUB STORAGE 

 
RATE 

mailto:Admin@yorklakegolf.com

