

Membership Application Form 2024 York Lake Golf & Country Club Inc.

Name:		BirthDate:	Phone:
Name:		BirthDate:	Phone:
Address:		Email 1:	
City	PC	Email 2:	

Members must check in at pro shop before going on the course. Tee Times must be booked in advance

MEMBERSHIP TYPE	Rate	Amount Owing
MANDATORY York Lake Regional Park Fee (Exclude only if you already hold a Regional Park Pass or are a Junior member)	60.00	60.00
Junior (up to 17) – Park Fee not required	\$100.00	
Student (18 to 25) w/Student Card	\$370.00	
Young Adult (25 and Under)	\$530.00	
Adult	\$900.00	
Adult (Monday – Friday)	\$850.00	
Senior	\$850.00	
Senior (Monday to Friday)	\$795.00	
Adult Couple	\$1405.00	
Senior Couple	\$1290.00	
Family (2 Adults & 2 Children)	\$1590.00	
Couple – 10 Year (1 remaining)	\$10,000.00	
Lifetime Member (6 Available)	\$10,000.00	
Super Special – New Member ** Must not have been a Member in last 3 years	\$690.00	
Super Special – New FAMILY ** Must not have been a Member in last 3 years	\$1170.00	

**** Rates Subject to Change	SUB Total:	

			Amount Owing
C	Carry Forward from P	revious	
CART FEE & CLUB	STORAGE	RATE	
Electric Power Cart Storage with Trail Fee (160 + 175)		\$335.00	
Gas Power Cart Storage with Trail Fee (80 + 175)		\$255.00	
Winter Cart Storage		\$135.00	
Annual Trail Fee – No Storage		\$175.00	
**Annual Power Cart – Single Rider			
Additional Riders Must pay for the2nd seat		\$750.00	
**Annual Power Car	**Annual Power Cart – Shared		
* Shared Cart Rental is Per Seat for Registered Renters Only – Additional Riders must pay for 2 nd seat		\$900.00	
All Taxes included		Total Fees Due:	
		Amount Paid	
		Amount Owing by June 1st	
All memberships must be paid in	full by <mark>June 1^s or your</mark>	membership will be suspended	until paid completely.
Type of Payment:	Cash	Cheque #	
	Visa/MC	Etransfer (Admin@yo	orklakegolf.com)
	Credit Card Num	nber CVV Expiry	Date
	ess from any loss or do		Inc., its Directors, Management and rty arising from the use of the course an
_			